		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 LTC6905HS5-100 Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Linear Technology
	 Part #	 LTC6905HS5-100
	Description	 Fixed Frequency SOT-23 Oscillator
	 Download	  8 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 LINER [Linear Technology]
	Direct Link	 http://www.linear.com
	Logo
 LTC6905HS5-100 Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Linear Technology
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 8 page
LTC6905-XXX Series
1
6905xf
, LTC and LT are registered trademarks of Linear Technology Corporation.
■ No External Components to Set Frequency
■ Frequency Error ±0.5% Typical
■ Fast Start-Up Time: 100µs Typical
■ ±20ppm/°C Temperature Stability
■ Output Enable Provided
■ Includes Divide by 1, 2 or 4
■ Rise Time: 0.5ns, CL = 5pF
■ Timing Jitter: <0.8% Typical
■ 50% ±2.5% Duty Cycle
■ IS = 8mA Typical (fOSC = 100MHz, CL = 5pF)
■ CMOS Output Drives 600Ω Load
■ Single Supply 2.7V to 5.5V
■ Low Profile (1mm) ThinSOT
TM Package
Fixed Frequency
SOT-23 Oscillator
■ Data Clocks for High Reliability Applications
■ High Vibration, High Acceleration Environments
■ Replacement for Fixed Crystal and Ceramic
Oscillators
The LTC
®6905-XXX series of parts are precision, fixed
frequency, silicon oscillators designed to minimize board
space while maximizing accuracy and ease of use.
Programmed at the factory to a fixed frequency, the
LTC6905-XXX series of parts need no external trim com-
ponents. An internal three-state divider allows for division
of the master clock by 1, 2 or 4, providing 3 frequencies
(for each device).
The LTC6905-XXX series operate with a single 2.7V to
5.5V power supply and provide a rail-to-rail, 50% duty
cycle, square wave output. The OE pin will disable the
output when brought low and synchronously enable the
output when brought high, avoiding pulse slivers.
The four products of the LTC6905-XXX family are:
LTC6905-133: fOSC = 133MHz, 66.7MHz, 33.3MHz
LTC6905-100: fOSC = 100MHz, 50MHz, 25MHz
LTC6905-96: fOSC = 96MHz, 48MHz, 24MHz
LTC6905-80: fOSC = 80MHz, 40MHz, 20MHz
The LTC6905-XXX series of parts are designed with a factory
trim option to modify the divider ratios from 1, 2, 4 to 8, 16,
32. A second trim option allows for additional master clock
frequencies. For the alternate divider ratios and unlisted
frequencies, contact LTC marketing.
Basic Connection
Typical Distribution of Frequency Error, TA = 25°C
DESCRIPTIO
FEATURES
APPLICATIO S
TYPICAL APPLICATIO
ThinSOT is a trademark of Linear Technology Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Protected by U.S. Patents, including 6614313, 6342817.
V+
1
2
3
5
fOSC = 133MHz
3V
3V
0.1µF
6905x TA01
4
GND
LTC6905-133
OE
OUT
DIV
OPEN
÷2
÷1
÷4
% FREQUENCY ERROR
–1
0
10
20
30
40
VS = 3V
–0.5
0.0
0.5
6905x TA02
1
	Similar Part No. - LTC6905HS5-100
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6905HS5
119Kb / 8P	   17MHz to 170MHz Resistor Set SOT-23 Oscillator
More results
	Similar Description - LTC6905HS5-100
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Crystek Corporation
CVCO33CX-2500-2500
91Kb / 2P	   Fixed Frequency Oscillator
Vanlong Technology Co.,...
PO321
37Kb / 1P	   Fixed Frequency Crystal Oscillator
PO300F
46Kb / 1P	   Fixed Frequency Crystal Oscillator
PO300F
39Kb / 1P	   Fixed Frequency Crystal Oscillator
PO320
37Kb / 1P	   Fixed Frequency Crystal Oscillator
PO300H
45Kb / 1P	   Fixed Frequency Crystal Oscillator
PO300H
38Kb / 1P	   Fixed Frequency Crystal Oscillator
PO320
46Kb / 1P	   Fixed Frequency Crystal oscillator
Guilin Strong Micro-Ele...
GMC2412K
275Kb / 3P	   SOT-23
MMBTH10
294Kb / 3P	   SOT-23
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com